
Administrative Remedies
Reference Codes

(Not used)

Body / Pat Searches

Cell Searches

Classification Actions

Dental

Disciplinary Actions

Environmental / Maintenance

Food Service

Housing Assignment / Transfers

Inmate Accounts

Laundry Services

Mail

Medical

Other

Passes / Key Outs

Policy

Property

Psychological / Psychiatric

Religious Activities

Sentence Computations

Staff

Telephone Privileges

Visitation

Work / Program Assignment

Total

Status Codes

Informational Purposes Only

Req Remedy Denied

Req Remedy Granted

Req Remedy Partially Granted

Total

Informal Resolutions -

0

0

11

Fiscal Year Totals

1

10

0

0

11

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

Fiscal Year Totals

0

0

0

0

0

8

0

0

0

1



Administrative Remedies
Reference Codes

(Not used)

Body / Pat Searches

Cell Searches

Classification Actions

Dental

Disciplinary Actions

Environmental / Maintenance

Food Service

Housing Assignment / Transfers

Inmate Accounts

Laundry Services

Mail

Medical

Other

Passes / Key Outs

Policy

Property

Psychological / Psychiatric

Religious Activities

Sentence Computations

Staff

Telephone Privileges

Visitation

Work / Program Assignment

Total

Status Codes

Informational Purposes Only

Req Remedy Denied

Req Remedy Granted

Req Remedy Partially Granted

Total

Informal Resolutions -

1

0

83

Fiscal Year Totals

20

52

11

0

83

0

0

0

19

3

0

4

5

0

0

0

4

1

Fiscal Year Totals

0

0

0

2

0

44

0

0

0

2



Administrative Remedies
Reference Codes

(Not used)

Body / Pat Searches

Cell Searches

Classification Actions

Dental

Disciplinary Actions

Environmental / Maintenance

Food Service

Housing Assignment / Transfers

Inmate Accounts

Laundry Services

Mail

Medical

Other

Passes / Key Outs

Policy

Property

Psychological / Psychiatric

Religious Activities

Sentence Computations

Staff

Telephone Privileges

Visitation

Work / Program Assignment

Total

Status Codes

Informational Purposes Only

Req Remedy Denied

Req Remedy Granted

Req Remedy Partially Granted

Total

Informal Resolutions 0

0

0

92

Fiscal Year Totals

7

65

14

0

86

0

0

2

2

0

0

8

9

0

0

0

10

1

Fiscal Year Totals

0

0

0

0

0

59

0

1

0

3



Administrative Remedies
Reference Codes

(Not used)

Body / Pat Searches

Cell Searches

Classification Actions

Dental

Disciplinary Actions

Environmental / Maintenance

Food Service

Housing Assignment / Transfers

Inmate Accounts

Laundry Services

Mail

Medical

Other

Passes / Key Outs

Policy

Property

Psychological / Psychiatric

Religious Activities

Sentence Computations

Staff

Telephone Privileges

Visitation

Work / Program Assignment

Total

Status Codes

Informational Purposes Only

Req Remedy Denied

Req Remedy Granted

Req Remedy Partially Granted

Total

Informal Resolutions 317

0

1

159

Fiscal Year Totals

16

130

11

2

159

0

0

3

4

0

0

24

10

9

19

0

47

1

Fiscal Year Totals

0

0

0

1

0

38

0

1

1

4



Administrative Remedies
Reference Codes

(Not used)

Body / Pat Searches

Cell Searches

Classification Actions

Dental

Disciplinary Actions

Environmental / Maintenance

Food Service

Housing Assignment / Transfers

Inmate Accounts

Laundry Services

Mail

Medical

Other

Passes / Key Outs

Policy

Property

Psychological / Psychiatric

Religious Activities

Sentence Computations

Staff

Telephone Privileges

Visitation

Work / Program Assignment

Total

Status Codes

Informational Purposes Only

Req Remedy Denied

Req Remedy Granted

Req Remedy Partially Granted

Total

Informal Resolutions 349

0

2

123

Fiscal Year Totals

28

79

6

4

117

0

0

1

3

1

0

3

11

1

0

1

30

3

Fiscal Year Totals

0

0

0

0

0

63

0

1

3

5



Administrative Remedies
Reference Codes

(Not used)

Body / Pat Searches

Cell Searches

Classification Actions

Dental

Disciplinary Actions

Environmental / Maintenance

Food Service

Housing Assignment / Transfers

Inmate Accounts

Laundry Services

Mail

Medical

Other

Passes / Key Outs

Policy

Property

Psychological / Psychiatric

Religious Activities

Sentence Computations

Staff

Telephone Privileges

Visitation

Work / Program Assignment

Total

Status Codes

Informational Purposes Only

Req Remedy Denied

Req Remedy Granted

Req Remedy Partially Granted

Total

Informal Resolutions 118

2

0

24

Fiscal Year Totals

6

13

3

2

24

0

0

0

1

0

0

4

3

0

0

0

3

0

Fiscal Year Totals

1

0

0

0

0

10

0

0

0

6



Administrative Remedies
Reference Codes

(Not used)

Body / Pat Searches

Cell Searches

Classification Actions

Dental

Disciplinary Actions

Environmental / Maintenance

Food Service

Housing Assignment / Transfers

Inmate Accounts

Laundry Services

Mail

Medical

Other

Passes / Key Outs

Policy

Property

Psychological / Psychiatric

Religious Activities

Sentence Computations

Staff

Telephone Privileges

Visitation

Work / Program Assignment

Total

Status Codes

Informational Purposes Only

Req Remedy Denied

Req Remedy Granted

Req Remedy Partially Granted

Total

Informal Resolutions 233

0

0

82

Fiscal Year Totals

14

57

7

4

82

0

6

1

7

0

0

19

5

1

0

0

11

0

Fiscal Year Totals

0

0

0

1

1

30

0

0

0

7



Administrative Remedies
Reference Codes

(Not used)

Body / Pat Searches

Cell Searches

Classification Actions

Dental

Disciplinary Actions

Environmental / Maintenance

Food Service

Housing Assignment / Transfers

Inmate Accounts

Laundry Services

Mail

Medical

Other

Passes / Key Outs

Policy

Property

Psychological / Psychiatric

Religious Activities

Sentence Computations

Staff

Telephone Privileges

Visitation

Work / Program Assignment

Total

Status Codes

Informational Purposes Only

Req Remedy Denied

Req Remedy Granted

Req Remedy Partially Granted

Total

Informal Resolutions 261

1

0

79

Fiscal Year Totals

8

58

4

9

79

0

11

0

13

3

0

3

4

3

0

0

8

1

Fiscal Year Totals

0

0

0

0

0

31

0

1

0

8



Administrative Remedies
Reference Codes

(Not used)

Body / Pat Searches

Cell Searches

Classification Actions

Dental

Disciplinary Actions

Environmental / Maintenance

Food Service

Housing Assignment / Transfers

Inmate Accounts

Laundry Services

Mail

Medical

Other

Passes / Key Outs

Policy

Property

Psychological / Psychiatric

Religious Activities

Sentence Computations

Staff

Telephone Privileges

Visitation

Work / Program Assignment

Total

Status Codes

Informational Purposes Only

Req Remedy Denied

Req Remedy Granted

Req Remedy Partially Granted

Total

Informal Resolutions 189

0

0

70

Fiscal Year Totals

10

47

9

4

70

0

4

0

8

1

0

3

8

1

0

0

14

1

Fiscal Year Totals

0

0

0

0

0

29

0

1

0

9



Administrative Remedies
Reference Codes

(Not used)

Body / Pat Searches

Cell Searches

Classification Actions

Dental

Disciplinary Actions

Environmental / Maintenance

Food Service

Housing Assignment / Transfers

Inmate Accounts

Laundry Services

Mail

Medical

Other

Passes / Key Outs

Policy

Property

Psychological / Psychiatric

Religious Activities

Sentence Computations

Staff

Telephone Privileges

Visitation

Work / Program Assignment

Total

Status Codes

Informational Purposes Only

Req Remedy Denied

Req Remedy Granted

Req Remedy Partially Granted

Total

Informal Resolutions 231

1

1

69

Fiscal Year Totals

6

51

12

0

69

0

4

2

6

2

0

3

14

0

0

0

9

0

Fiscal Year Totals

0

0

0

0

0

27

0

0

0

10
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