Administrative Remedies	
Reference Codes	Fiscal Year Totals
(Not used)	0
Body / Pat Searches	0
Cell Searches	0
Classification Actions	0
Dental	0
Disciplinary Actions	8
Environmental / Maintenance	0
Food Service	0
Housing Assignment / Transfers	0
Inmate Accounts	0
Laundry Services	0
Mail	1
Medical	1
Other	0
Passes / Key Outs	0
Policy	0
Property	1
Psychological / Psychiatric	0
Religious Activities	0
Sentence Computations	0
Staff	0
Telephone Privileges	0
Visitation	0
Work / Program Assignment	0
Total	11
Status Codes	Fiscal Year Totals
Informational Purposes Only	1
Req Remedy Denied	10
Req Remedy Granted	0
Req Remedy Partially Granted	0
Total	11
•	
Informal Resolutions	-

Administrative Remedies	
Reference Codes	Fiscal Year Totals
(Not used)	0
Body / Pat Searches	0
Cell Searches	0
Classification Actions	2
Dental	0
Disciplinary Actions	44
Environmental / Maintenance	0
Food Service	0
Housing Assignment / Transfers	0
Inmate Accounts	1
Laundry Services	0
Mail	0
Medical	19
Other	3
Passes / Key Outs	0
Policy	4
Property	5
Psychological / Psychiatric	0
Religious Activities	0
Sentence Computations	0
Staff	4
Telephone Privileges	0
Visitation	1
Work / Program Assignment	0
Total	83
Status Codes	Fiscal Year Totals
Informational Purposes Only	20
Req Remedy Denied	52
Req Remedy Granted	11
Req Remedy Partially Granted	0
Total	83
•	
Informal Resolutions	-

Administrative Remedies	
Reference Codes	Fiscal Year Totals
(Not used)	0
Body / Pat Searches	0
Cell Searches	0
Classification Actions	0
Dental	0
Disciplinary Actions	59
Environmental / Maintenance	0
Food Service	1
Housing Assignment / Transfers	0
Inmate Accounts	1
Laundry Services	0
Mail	2
Medical	2
Other	0
Passes / Key Outs	0
Policy	8
Property	9
Psychological / Psychiatric	0
Religious Activities	0
Sentence Computations	0
Staff	10
Telephone Privileges	0
Visitation	0
Work / Program Assignment	0
Total	92
Status Codes	Fiscal Year Totals
Informational Purposes Only	7
Req Remedy Denied	65
Req Remedy Granted	14
Req Remedy Partially Granted	0
Total	86
Informal Resolutions	0

Administrative Remedies	
Reference Codes	Fiscal Year Totals
(Not used)	0
Body / Pat Searches	0
Cell Searches	0
Classification Actions	1
Dental	0
Disciplinary Actions	38
Environmental / Maintenance	0
Food Service	1
Housing Assignment / Transfers	1
Inmate Accounts	1
Laundry Services	0
Mail	3
Medical	4
Other	0
Passes / Key Outs	0
Policy	24
Property	10
Psychological / Psychiatric	9
Religious Activities	19
Sentence Computations	0
Staff	47
Telephone Privileges	0
Visitation	0
Work / Program Assignment	1
Total	159
Status Codes	Fiscal Year Totals
Informational Purposes Only	16
Req Remedy Denied	130
Req Remedy Granted	11
Req Remedy Partially Granted	2
Total	159
•	
Informal Resolutions	317

Administrative Remedies	
Reference Codes	Fiscal Year Totals
(Not used)	0
Body / Pat Searches	0
Cell Searches	0
Classification Actions	0
Dental	0
Disciplinary Actions	63
Environmental / Maintenance	0
Food Service	1
Housing Assignment / Transfers	3
Inmate Accounts	3
Laundry Services	0
Mail	1
Medical	3
Other	1
Passes / Key Outs	0
Policy	3
Property	11
Psychological / Psychiatric	1
Religious Activities	0
Sentence Computations	1
Staff	30
Telephone Privileges	0
Visitation	0
Work / Program Assignment	2
Total	123
Status Codes	Fiscal Year Totals
Informational Purposes Only	28
Req Remedy Denied	79
Req Remedy Granted	6
Req Remedy Partially Granted	4
Total	117
•	
Informal Resolutions	349

Administrative Remedies	
Reference Codes	Fiscal Year Totals
(Not used)	1
Body / Pat Searches	0
Cell Searches	0
Classification Actions	0
Dental	0
Disciplinary Actions	10
Environmental / Maintenance	0
Food Service	0
Housing Assignment / Transfers	0
Inmate Accounts	0
Laundry Services	0
Mail	0
Medical	1
Other	0
Passes / Key Outs	0
Policy	4
Property	3
Psychological / Psychiatric	0
Religious Activities	0
Sentence Computations	0
Staff	3
Telephone Privileges	0
Visitation	2
Work / Program Assignment	0
Total	24
Status Codes	Fiscal Year Totals
Informational Purposes Only	6
Req Remedy Denied	13
Req Remedy Granted	3
Req Remedy Partially Granted	2
Total	24
Informal Resolutions	118

Administrative Remedies	
Reference Codes	Fiscal Year Totals
(Not used)	0
Body / Pat Searches	0
Cell Searches	0
Classification Actions	1
Dental	1
Disciplinary Actions	30
Environmental / Maintenance	0
Food Service	0
Housing Assignment / Transfers	0
Inmate Accounts	0
Laundry Services	6
Mail	1
Medical	7
Other	0
Passes / Key Outs	0
Policy	19
Property	5
Psychological / Psychiatric	1
Religious Activities	0
Sentence Computations	0
Staff	11
Telephone Privileges	0
Visitation	0
Work / Program Assignment	0
Total	82
Status Codes	Fiscal Year Totals
Informational Purposes Only	14
Req Remedy Denied	57
Req Remedy Granted	7
Req Remedy Partially Granted	4
Total	82
-	
Informal Resolutions	233

Administrative Remedies	
Reference Codes	Fiscal Year Totals
(Not used)	0
Body / Pat Searches	0
Cell Searches	0
Classification Actions	0
Dental	0
Disciplinary Actions	31
Environmental / Maintenance	0
Food Service	1
Housing Assignment / Transfers	0
Inmate Accounts	1
Laundry Services	11
Mail	0
Medical	13
Other	3
Passes / Key Outs	0
Policy	3
Property	4
Psychological / Psychiatric	3
Religious Activities	0
Sentence Computations	0
Staff	8
Telephone Privileges	0
Visitation	1
Work / Program Assignment	0
Total	79
Status Codes	Fiscal Year Totals
Informational Purposes Only	8
Req Remedy Denied	58
Req Remedy Granted	4
Req Remedy Partially Granted	9
Total	79
Informal Resolutions	261

Administrative Remedies	
Reference Codes	Fiscal Year Totals
(Not used)	0
Body / Pat Searches	0
Cell Searches	0
Classification Actions	0
Dental	0
Disciplinary Actions	29
Environmental / Maintenance	0
Food Service	1
Housing Assignment / Transfers	0
Inmate Accounts	1
Laundry Services	4
Mail	0
Medical	8
Other	1
Passes / Key Outs	0
Policy	3
Property	8
Psychological / Psychiatric	1
Religious Activities	0
Sentence Computations	0
Staff	14
Telephone Privileges	0
Visitation	0
Work / Program Assignment	0
Total	70
Status Codes	Fiscal Year Totals
Informational Purposes Only	10
Req Remedy Denied	47
Req Remedy Granted	9
Req Remedy Partially Granted	4
Total	70
Informal Resolutions	189
illiorina resolutions	100

Administrative Remedies	
Reference Codes	Fiscal Year Totals
(Not used)	0
Body / Pat Searches	0
Cell Searches	0
Classification Actions	0
Dental	0
Disciplinary Actions	27
Environmental / Maintenance	0
Food Service	0
Housing Assignment / Transfers	0
Inmate Accounts	0
Laundry Services	4
Mail	2
Medical	6
Other	2
Passes / Key Outs	0
Policy	3
Property	14
Psychological / Psychiatric	0
Religious Activities	0
Sentence Computations	0
Staff	9
Telephone Privileges	0
Visitation	1
Work / Program Assignment	1
Total	69
Status Codes	Fiscal Year Totals
Informational Purposes Only	6
	 51
Req Remedy Denied	12
Req Remedy Granted Req Remedy Partially Granted	0
Total	09
Informal Papalistians	224
Informal Resolutions	231